v
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
y/////

.
.

The New York County Criminal Court
Gender Fairness Committee

In association with:

Appellate Division, First Department
Assigned Counsel Plan of the Appellate Division, First Department
New York Women'’s Bar Association, Criminal Law Committee

Presents

A TR R SR T AT

COUNTERFEIT
« GOODS +

=

Counterfeit Products ~ Genuine Victims

Date: Thursday April 7, 2016
Time: 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Location: NYC Civil Court

111 Centre Street, Room 1121
CLE: 2 CLE Credits
Cost: Free
RSVP: jcurley@nycourts.gov

Featuring

Moderator, Hon. Melissa Crane
Judge, New York County Criminal Court

Martin J. Feinberg
Olshan Frome Wolosky LLP

Paul Krieger
Assistant U.S. Attorney, Southern District of New York

Jesse Matthews
Assistant District Attorney, New York County District Attorney’s Office

Caroline C. Solis
Staff Attorney, Neighborhood Defender Service of Harlem
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